
Training - for Professionals
Autistic Mental Health: Wellbeing, Crisis and Neuro-affirming Approaches 
Wed 25 February 10:00-12:30pm

Understanding and Supporting Autistic Survivors 
Thurs 30 April 10:00-12:30pm

Understanding and Supporting Autistic People during the Perinatal Period
Part One - Mon 1 June 12:00-1:30pm
Part Two - Mon 8 June 12:00-1:30pm

Autism, Eating & Eating Disorders: Neuro-affirming Practice
Part One - Tues 22 September 12:00-1:30pm
Part Two - Tues 29 September 12:00- 1:30pm

Autistic Mental Health: Wellbeing, Crisis and Neuro-affirming Approaches 
Mon 10 November 1:00-3:30pm

Training &
Workshops 2026

swanscotland.org/training
info@swanscotland.org

We also offer tailored in-house training on these and
other specialist topics to suit your organisation’s needs
- visit our website or contact us for details. 

Workshops - for Allies, (Families, Supporters and Professionals) 
Autistic Girls: Gender, Identity and Growing up Autistic 
Tues 3 February 12:30-2:30pm

Autism and ADHD– How to be an Ally
Tues 17 March 6:30-8:30pm

Understanding Autism - How to be an Ally 
Tues 12 May 6:30-8:30pm

Understanding and Supporting Autistic Wellbeing  
Thurs 27 August 6:30-8:30pm

Autistic Girls: Gender, Identity and Growing up Autistic 
Thurs 22 October 7:00-9:00pm 

Understanding Autism - How to be an Ally 
Thurs 3 December 12:30-14:30pm

SWAN Training is aimed at professionals wishing to develop their knowledge and practice
for working with or supporting autistic people.

SWAN Workshops are for anyone who wishes to learn more about autistic people,
whether as an ally (families, friends, carers, colleagues and supporters) or a professional.

Delivered by autistic
professionals and
informed by lived

experience 


